Statement Date: 09/01/20-09/30/20
Account Number: 0756

Lamarr Brown
7528 S HARVARD BLVD
Los Angeles, CA 90047

CHECKING ACCOUNT

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

#¢ Current

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013
current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172

BEGINNING BALANCE

$3.48

DATE: 09/01/20

DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS

$2,835.05

TOTAL: 10

WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 66

$2,832.68

ENDING BALANCE

$5.85

DATE: 09/30/20 SERVICE CHARGE

$9.99

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE
STARTING BALANCE $3.48

09/06/20 Purchase SPYFLY.COM 800-301-5816 800 3015814, CA $1.00 $2.48
CAUS

09/06/20 Purchase SPYFLY.COM 800-301-5816 800 3015816, CA $1.96 $0.52
CAUS

09/09/20 Deposit FndTrnsfr $208.00 $208.52

09/09/20 Account Charge Reordering card $5.00 $203.52

09/09/20 Account Charge September Subscription $4.99 $198.53
Payment

09/10/20 Purchase CFK*PEOPLEFINDERS  800-7188997 800 7188997, CA $29.70 $168.83
CAUS

09/10/20 Purchase PROBILLER.COM 8552329555 8552329555, CY $7.00 $161.83
cY

09/10/20 Purchase PROBILLER.COM 8552329555 8552329555, CY $1.00 $160.83
cY

09/13/20 Purchase SPYFLY.COM 800-301-5816 800 3015816, CA $29.97 $130.86
CAUS

09/14/20 Deposit Verification Amount 1 $0.01 $130.87
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

09/14/20 Deposit Verification Amount 2 $0.24 S$S131.1

09/14/20 Withdrawal Verification Withdraw $0.24 $130.87

09/14/20 Withdrawal Verification Withdraw $0.01 $130.86

09/14/20 Deposit FndTrnsfr $300.00 $430.86

09/14/20 Deposit FndTrnsfr $300.00 $730.86

09/14/20 Purchase PIZZA HUT 026165 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $27.34 $703.52
CAUS

09/15/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH SAN San Francisco, CA $21.05 $682.47
FRANCISCOCAUS

09/16/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $33.12 $649.35
CAUS

09/16/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $26.21 $623.14
CAUS

09/17/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0097240 INGLEWOOD  Inglewood, CA $20.06 $603.08
CAUS

09/17/20 Deposit PAYROLL $759.05 $1,362.13

09/17/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $28.01 $1,334.12
CAUS

09/18/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0378427 RESEDA Reseda, CA $79.24 $1,254.88
CAUS

09/18/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0207542 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $2.49 $1,252.39
CAUS

09/18/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0207542 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $10.86 $1,241.53
CAUS

09/18/20 Purchase SHELL/SHELL CERRITOS CAUS Cerritos, CA $33.36 $1,208.17

09/19/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $14.15 $1,194.02
CAUS

09/19/20 Purchase PIZZA HUT 026165 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $23.98 $1,170.04
CAUS

09/19/20 Purchase peoplesearchi23.com 833-634-0703 833 634 0703, FL $0.50 $1,169.54
FLUS

09/19/20 Purchase | AND F TOBACCO LOS ANGELES  Los Angeles, CA $2.75 $1,166.79
CAUS

09/19/20 Purchase peoplesearchi23.com 833-634-0703 833 634 0703, FL $39.97 $1,126.82
FLUS

09/19/20 Purchase | AND F TOBACCO LOS ANGELES  Los Angeles, CA $390.00 $736.82
CAUS

09/19/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0383620 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $32.98 $703.84
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

09/20/20 Purchase | AND F TOBACCO LOS ANGELES  Los Angeles, CA $4.00 $699.84
CAUS

09/20/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0373066 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $27.74 $672.10
CAUS

09/20/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0203219 CULVER CITY  Culver City, CA $17.68 $654.42
CAUS

09/20/20 Outgoing P2P Payment | only owe u a $100 now $100.00 $554.42

09/20/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH SAN San Francisco, CA $23.21 $531.21
FRANCISCOCAUS

09/21/20 Deposit FndTrnsfr $101.00 $632.21

09/21/20 Deposit FndTrnsfr $300.00 $932.21

09/21/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0097240 INGLEWOOD  Inglewood, CA $25.00 $907.21
CAUS

09/22/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $3.67 $903.54
CAUS

09/23/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $25.04 $878.50
CAUS

09/24/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $1.84 $876.66
CAUS

09/24/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0373066 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $20.00 $856.66
CAUS

09/24/20 Deposit PAYROLL $566.75 $1,423.41

09/24/20 Purchase JIFFY LUBE #611 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $230.76 $1,192.65
CAUS

09/24/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0373066 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA S11.99 $1,180.66
CAUS

09/25/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $21.16 $1,159.50
CAUS

09/25/20 Purchase | AND F TOBACCO LOS ANGELES  Los Angeles, CA $42.00 $1,117.50
CAUS

09/25/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0090726 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $20.20 $1,097.30
CAUS

09/25/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0090274 PASADENA Pasadena, CA $29.01 $1,068.29
CAUS

09/25/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0202036 TEMPLE CITY Temple City, CA $13.79 $1,054.50
CAUS

09/25/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0202036 TEMPLE CITY Temple City, CA $2.59 $1,051.91
CAUS

09/25/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0207669 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $30.01 $1,021.90

CAUS
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

09/26/20 Purchase LH TRADING ATLANTA  GAUS Atlanta, GA $84.98 $936.92

09/26/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0352062 HAWTHORNE Hawthorne, CA $12.29 $924.63
CAUS

09/26/20 Purchase SNAPPY FOOD MART INGLEWOOD Inglewood, CA $33.70 $890.93
CAUS

09/26/20 Purchase ZEL* JOHNNY BUTLER Visa Direct Visa Direct, AZ $500.00 $390.93
AZUS

09/26/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $19.00 $371.93
CAUS

09/26/20 Purchase LIQUOR TOWN LOS ANGELES  Los Angeles, CA $22.96 $348.97
CAUS

09/26/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0091400 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $26.14 $322.83
CAUS

09/26/20 Purchase | AND F TOBACCO LOS ANGELES  Los Angeles, CA $16.00 $306.83
CAUS

09/27/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0356854 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $20.00 $286.83
CAUS

09/27/20 Purchase ANDRES TACOS MEXICO 3 POMONA  Pomona, CA $7.23 $279.60
CAUS

09/27/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F1411 WEST West Hollywoo, CA $9.19 $270.41
HOLLYWOOCAUS

09/27/20 Purchase ZEL* JOHNNY BUTLER Visa Direct Visa Direct, AZ $250.00 $20.41
AZUS

09/27/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0093707 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $20.00 $0.41
CAUS

09/28/20 Deposit FndTrnsfr $300.00 $300.41

09/28/20 Purchase CHEVRON 0099003 LOS ANGELES Los Angeles, CA $9.90 $290.51
CAUS

09/28/20 Purchase ZEL* JOHNNY BUTLER Visa Direct Visa Direct, AZ $250.00 $40.51
AZUS

09/28/20 Purchase NEARBYCS.COM 800-686-2192 800 686 2192, FL $3.70 $36.81
FLUS

09/28/20 Purchase FIGUEROA CARWASH LOS Los Angeles, CA $19.99 $16.82
ANGELES CAUS

09/29/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 866 712 7753, CA $5.99 $10.83
CAUS

09/29/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 866 712 7753, CA $199 $8.84
CAUS

09/29/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 866 712 7753, CA $2.99 $5.85
CAUS
ENDING BALANCE $5.85
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DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE
09/06/2 $0.52
0]
09/09/2 $198.53
0
09/10/20 $160.83
09/13/20 $130.86
09/14/20 $§703.52
09/15/20 $682.47
09/16/20 $623.14
09/17/20 $1,334.12
09/18/20 $1,208.17
09/19/20 $703.84
09/20/2 $531.21
0
09/21/20 $907.21
09/22/2 $903.54
0]
09/23/2 $878.50
0
09/24/2 $1,180.66
0]
09/25/2 $1,021.90
0
09/26/2 $306.83
0]
09/27/2 $0.41
0
09/28/2 $16.82
0
09/29/2 $5.85
0
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QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS I Current

If there is an error or you have any questions about your 217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013
statement, feel free to call us at 1-888-851-1172, contact us at current.com
support.current.com, or write us at 217 Centre Street #180, support.current.com
New York, NY 10013 as soon as you can. We must hear from 1-888-851-1172

you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first

statement on which the error or problem appeared.

01 Tell us your name and account number (if any).

02 Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about,
and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is

an error or why you need more information.

03 Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error

promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we
will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so
you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us

to complete our investigation.
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